POOL A

1  Australia

2  Spain
3 Argentina
4  Japan

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

10f1

> > O

@ > > O O W

o

> > O

09:20

09:42

10:04

10:26

10:48

11:10

11:32

12:04

12:26

12:48

13:10

13:32

14:09

14:31

14:53

15:15

15:37

15:59

16:21

16:43

17:37

18:05

18:35

19:03

22/08/2022 08:25 pm

HSBC WORLD RUGBY SEVENS SERIES 2022 - LOS ANGELES

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

POOL PHASE

TEAM 1

South Africa
New Zealand
England
Samoa
Ireland
Fiji
Spain
Australia
South Africa
New Zealand
England
Samoa
Ireland
Fiji
Spain
Australia
USA
New Zealand
Scotland
Samoa
France
Fiji
Argentina

Australia

POOL B

1 New Zealand
2 South Africa
3 USA

4 Canada

USA
Canada
Scotland
Kenya
France
Wales
Argentina
Japan
Canada
USA
Kenya
Scotland
Wales
France
Japan
Argentina
Canada
South Africa
Kenya
England
Wales
Ireland

Japan

Spain

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Australia
New Zealand
Fiji

Samoa
Spain

South Africa
Ireland
England
Argentina
USA

France
Scotland
Japan
Canada
Wales

Kenya

POOL C
0 0 1 Fiji 0 0 0 0
0 0 2 Ireland 0 0 0 0
0 0 3 France 0 0 0 0
0 0 4  Wales 0 0 0 0

OVERALL STANDINGS

Pts P+- TH-

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

M

42

43

44

45

M2022WS009_Los Angeles_Overview_220822_2025.pdf

POOL D
0 0 1 Samoa
0 0 2  England
0 0 3 Scotland
0 0 4  Kenya

9th Place QF 1
9th Place QF 2
9th Place QF 3
9th Place QF 4
Cup QF 1

CupQF 2

Cup QF 3

Cup QF 4

13th Place SF 1
13th Place SF 2
9th Place SF 1

9th Place SF 2
5th Place SF 1

5th Place SF 2
Cup SF 1

Cup SF 2

13th Place Play-Off
9th Place Play-Off
5th Place Play-Off
Bronze Final

Cup Final

08:45

09:07

09:29

09:51

10:13

10:35

10:57

11:19

11:51

12:13

12:35

13:03

13:25

13:47

14:09

14:31

15:01

16:07

16:31

16:58

17:28

KNOCKOUT PHASE

TEAM 1
3rd Pool A
3rd Pool C
3rd Pool D
3rd Pool B
1st Pool A
1st Pool C
1st Pool D
1st Pool B
Loser Match 25
Loser Match 27
Winner Match 25
Winner Match 27
Loser Match 29
Loser Match 31
Winner Match 29
Winner Match 31
Winner Match 33
Winner Match 35
Winner Match 37
Loser Match 39

Winner Match 39

PrY
> WOleD RUGBY

(X Ppnsac
l SEVENS SERIES

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

4th Pool D
4th Pool B
4th Pool A
4th Pool C
2nd Pool D
2nd Pool B
2nd Pool A
2nd Pool C
Loser Match 26
Loser Match 28
Winner Match 26
Winner Match 28
Loser Match 30
Loser Match 32
Winner Match 30
Winner Match 32
Winner Match 34
Winner Match 36
Winner Match 38
Loser Match 40

Winner Match 40

i®

GLOBAL INNOVATION PARTNER



