HSBC WORLD RUGBY SEVENS SERIES 2022 - LOS ANGELES



РО	OL A	Pts	P+/-	T+/-	w	D	L
1	Australia	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Spain	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Argentina	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Japan	0	0	0	0	0	0

POOL B		Pts	P+/-	T+/-	w	D	L
1	New Zealand	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	South Africa	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	USA	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Canada	0	0	0	0	0	0

PO	OL C	Pts	P+/-	T+/-	w	D	L
1	Fiji	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	Ireland	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	France	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Wales	0	0	0	0	0	0

POG	OL D	Pts	P+/-	T+/-	W	D	L
1	Samoa	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	England	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Scotland	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Kenya	0	0	0	0	0	0

			POOL PHASE		
#	POOL	ко	TEAM 1	SCORE	TEAM 2
1	В	09:20	South Africa	-	USA
2	В	09:42	New Zealand	-	Canada
3	D	10:04	England	-	Scotland
4	D	10:26	Samoa	-	Kenya
5	С	10:48	Ireland	-	France
6	С	11:10	Fiji	-	Wales
7	Α	11:32	Spain	-	Argentina
8	Α	12:04	Australia	-	Japan
9	В	12:26	South Africa	-	Canada
10	В	12:48	New Zealand	-	USA
11	D	13:10	England	-	Kenya
12	D	13:32	Samoa	-	Scotland
13	С	14:09	Ireland	-	Wales
14	С	14:31	Fiji	-	France
15	Α	14:53	Spain	-	Japan
16	Α	15:15	Australia	-	Argentina
17	В	15:37	USA	-	Canada
18	В	15:59	New Zealand	-	South Africa
19	D	16:21	Scotland	-	Kenya
20	D	16:43	Samoa	-	England
21	С	17:37	France	-	Wales
22	С	18:05	Fiji	-	Ireland
23	Α	18:35	Argentina	-	Japan
24	Α	19:03	Australia	-	Spain

			OVERALL STANDINGS								
RAN	IK	Pool	Pts	P+/-	T+/-	F	A	T	W	D	L
1	Australia	Α	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	New Zealand	В	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Fiji	С	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	Samoa	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	Spain	Α	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	South Africa	В	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	Ireland	С	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	England	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
9	Argentina	Α	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10	USA	В	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11	France	С	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12	Scotland	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
13	Japan	Α	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14	Canada	В	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
15	Wales	С	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16	Kenya	D	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

		160	ASSISTED LASE		
		KN	OCKOUT PHASE		
#	MATCH	ко	TEAM 1	SCORE	TEAM 2
25	9th Place QF 1	08:45	3rd Pool A	-	4th Pool D
26	9th Place QF 2	09:07	3rd Pool C	-	4th Pool B
27	9th Place QF 3	09:29	3rd Pool D	-	4th Pool A
28	9th Place QF 4	09:51	3rd Pool B	-	4th Pool C
29	Cup QF 1	10:13	1st Pool A	-	2nd Pool D
30	Cup QF 2	10:35	1st Pool C	-	2nd Pool B
31	Cup QF 3	10:57	1st Pool D	-	2nd Pool A
32	Cup QF 4	11:19	1st Pool B	-	2nd Pool C
33	13th Place SF 1	11:51	Loser Match 25	-	Loser Match 26
34	13th Place SF 2	12:13	Loser Match 27	-	Loser Match 28
35	9th Place SF 1	12:35	Winner Match 25	-	Winner Match 26
36	9th Place SF 2	13:03	Winner Match 27	-	Winner Match 28
37	5th Place SF 1	13:25	Loser Match 29	-	Loser Match 30
38	5th Place SF 2	13:47	Loser Match 31	-	Loser Match 32
39	Cup SF 1	14:09	Winner Match 29	-	Winner Match 30
40	Cup SF 2	14:31	Winner Match 31	-	Winner Match 32
41	13th Place Play-Off	15:01	Winner Match 33	-	Winner Match 34
42	9th Place Play-Off	16:07	Winner Match 35	-	Winner Match 36
43	5th Place Play-Off	16:31	Winner Match 37	-	Winner Match 38
44	Bronze Final	16:58	Loser Match 39	-	Loser Match 40
45	Cup Final	17:28	Winner Match 39	-	Winner Match 40